1-97
2-97
3-97
4-97
5-97
6-97
7-97
8-97
9-97
10-97
11-97
12-97
13-97
14-97
15-97
16-97
17-97
18-97
19-97
20-97

21-97

22-97
2397
24-97

2597
26597
979745
28-97 ¢

$29-97

#30-97

©31-97
+.32-97
3397
- 34-97
35-97
i 30:97

37-9%

38-97
39-97
40-97
41-97
42-97
43-97
44-97
4597
46-97
47-97

RESOLUTIONS 1997

WGEmeOW gmmﬂZQmAwmebﬁL %m OOZ:/\EHHmmu
TRANSFERS — NOT PASSED |
WATER SERVICE AGREEMENT

ROAD RESURFACING

CDBG PROGRAM

FAIRLANE/SKYLINE REPAIRS

TRANSFERS

ANNUAL APPROPRIATIONS

KELLEY MCCANN & LIVINGSTON/ANNEX TO wmwm>
VARIOUS MAINTENANCE PROJECTS

~ STEVEN RADOS/ANNEX TO BEREA

BATTERY PURCHASE
TURNOUT GEAR

~ FIRE DEPARTMENT UNIFORMS

FULL TIME FIRE FIGHTER/PARAMEDIC/J. RICE
LAW ENFORCEMENT FUNDS =

R. CAMPANALIE TO ZONING COMMIS SION
STREET LIGHTING

GRIFFOR VS TOWNSHIP

EDWARDS VS TOWNSHIP

POLICE LIEUTENANT PAY RATE

POLICE CHIEF PAY RATE

DARE GRANT

N. OEHME TO BOARD OF APPEALS

R.THOMAS TO ZONING COMMISSION
TRANSFERS

TRANSFERS

BONDS FOR INFRASTRUCTURE IMPROVEMENTS
HIGHWAY STRIPPING PROJECT
RECONSTRUCTION OF ELIZABETH LANE
E.LOVELL/ANNEX TO BEREA

TRANSFERS

- TAX LEVIES

6 — PART TIME FIREFIGHTERS

FULL TIME mmW/JOm DEPT/B.KONCZOL
WINTER ROAD SERVICE

EMERGENCY 'SNOW REMOVAL

. CERTIFICATE OF RESOURCES/COPS FUND
" ADDITIONAL STREET LIGHTING

, TAX ADVANCEMENT PROGRAM

' M.BAJOREK TO ZONING COMMISSION

TRANSFERS
POLICE CHIEF PAY RATE
TRANSFERS

1998 APPROPRIATIONS

FIRE CHIEF BENEFITS
E.LOVELL/ANNEX TO BEREA .



