RESOLUTIONS 1997

s s	E.LOVELL/ANNEX TO BEREA	47-97
	FIRE CHIEF BENEFITS	46-97
	TRANSFERS	44-97 45-97
	POLICE CHIEF PAY RATE	43-97
- 1	TRANSFERS	42-97
ON	M.BAJOREK TO ZONING COMMISSION	41-97
	TAX ADVANCEMENT PROGRAM	40-97
FUND	ADDITIONAL STREET LIGHTING	39-97
	EMERGENCY SNOW REMOVAL	7-97
	WINTER ROAD SERVICE	36-97
ZOL	FULL TIME SERVICE DEPT/B.KONCZOL	35-97
	6-PART TIME FIREFIGHTERS	34-97
	TAX LEVIES	33-97
	TRANSFERS	32-97
LAINE	ELOVELI/ANNEX TO BEREA	31-97
IANE	RECONSTRUCTION OF FUZARETH LANE	29-97 30-97
ROVEMENTS	BONDS FOR INFRASTRUCTURE IMPROVEMENTS	28-97
	TRANSFERS	27-97
	TRANSFERS	26-97
ž	R.THOMAS TO ZONING COMMISSION	25-97
	N. OEHME TO BOARD OF APPEALS	24-97
	DARE GRANT	3-97
	POLICE CHIEF BAY BATE	21-9/
	EDWARDS VS TOWNSHIP	20-97
	GRIFFOR VS TOWNSHIP	19-97
	STREET LIGHTING	18-97
ISSION	R. CAMPANALIE TO ZONING COMMISSION	17-97
DIC/J. RICE	I AW ENFORCEMENT FINDS	16-97
	FIRE DEPARTMENT UNIFORMS	14-97
	TURNOUT GEAR	13-97
	BATTERY PURCHASE	12-97
	STEVEN RADOS/ANNEX TO BEREA	11-97
ANNEX TO BER	VARIOUS MAINTENIANCE BROJECTS	9-9/
	ANNUAL APPROPRIATIONS	8-97
	TRANSFERS	7-97
	FAIRLANE/SKYLINE REPAIRS	6-97
	ROAD RESURFACING	4-97
	WATER SERVICE AGREEMENT	3-97
TO CREEN	TRANSFERS – NOT PASSED	2-97
COMMITTEE	RULES FOR MEETINGS(SPECIAL & COMMITTEE)	1-97